LIGHTING

Price List 2024

Please choose from one of the following products/categories:

Terms and Conditions
Email: rentals@jjlighting.com
Telephone: 02076880203

Instagram: @jjlighting_

Unit BO9Y, Leyton Industrial Village,

Argall Ave, London E10 7QP

LIGHTING - FLASH

TEXTILES & FRAMES

Profoto Mains

Profoto Battery

Profoto Triggers

Profoto Accessories / Light Shaping
Profoto - Parabolic

Umbrellas

Speed Rings

Briese Flash

Broncolor - Mains / Battery
Broncolor Accessories/Light Shaping
Universal Modifiers

DoP Choice Grids

Profoto - Softboxes

Profoto - Egg Crates

Flags, Nets & Shaping
Ulcer Board
Frames - Modular

Scrim Jim

Lightbridge
Mirror / Reflectors
Trace Frames

Sunbounce/ Sunswater

DISTRO

Cabling - Single Phase

Jumpers - Single Phase

Cabling - Three Phase

Jumpers - Three Phase

LIGHTING - HMI Inline RCD Three Phase Power Units
Arri D Series - Fresnel K5600 - Joker Bug Multicore Dimming / DMX
Arri M Series - PAR Briese Single Phase Power Units Generators
Dedolight Speed Rings EFFECTS

LIGHTING - LED Wind Smoke / Haze
RGB Aputure CONSUMABLES

Bi-Colour Dedolight Lighting Gels Colorama

Arri Kino Flo Other Film Stock
Spotlight DoP Choice Snap Bags PRODUCTION

LIGHTING - FLUORESCENT Heaters Styling
LIGHTING - TUNGSTEN Location Catering

Fresnel Spotlight Carts Ladders

Open Face Speed Rings DIGITAL - CAMERAS

Dedolight Jem/Spring Ball Phase One Mamiya

Briese Heads Fuji GFX Hasselblad

STANDS & GRIP

Crank / Heavy Duty
Wind Up

Pup / Combo / Standard
Flag / C-Stands
Background Kits

Booms

Grip / Mounting
Grip Racks
Scaffold

Truss

Staging / Lite Deck

Canon DSLR / Mirrorless

Nikon DSLR / Mirrorless

MOTION

Sigma Sony
DIGITAL - ACCESSORIES
Tethering Tripods

Apple Laptops
Accessories - Capture One
Monitors & Accessories

Printers

Tripod Heads
Monopods and Accessories
Digital Stations & Carts

Battery Power - Digital

CONSUMABLES - DIGITAL

Photo Paper

Hard Drives
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LIGHTING

Price List 2024

LIGHTING - FLASH

PROFOTO

Profoto Mains

Profoto Pro-11a 2400 AirTTL Pack

Profoto Pro-10a 2400 AirTTL Pack
Profoto Pro Head Plus

Profoto Twin Head (Bi-Tube)

Profoto MultiSpot

Profoto ZoomSpot

Profoto Pro Fresnel Spot w/ Built in Head
Profoto Striplight Medium 48003
Profoto Striplight Large 4800]

Profoto D2 1000 1 Head Kit

Profoto D2 1000 2 Head Kit

Profoto Ring Flash |

Profoto Ring Flash Il w/ Modelling Lamp
Profoto Ring Flash Reflector Silver/White

Profoto Battery

Profoto B10X+ 500w Head

Profoto B10 250w Head

Profoto B10X/B10 Additional Battery
Profoto B1X 500 Air Head

Profoto B1/B1X Additional Battery
Profoto B2 250 2-Head Location Kit
Profoto Pro-B4 1000 Air Pack
Profoto Pro B4 Additional Battery
Profoto Al Canon / Nikon

Profoto AIX Canon / Nikon

Profoto A10 Canon / Nikon / Fuji
Profoto A2

Profoto Al/AIx/A10/A2 Battery

All Profoto battery equipment comes with 2x

batteries as standard. All available as 2 head kits.

Profoto Triggers

Profoto Air Remote

Profoto Air Remote TTL Canon

£68.00
£62.00
£21.00

£30.00
£38.00
£90.00
£48.00
£58.00
£68.00
£30.00
£60.00
£27.00
£34.00
£10.00

£35.00
£25.00
£6.00
£34.00
£8.00
£42.00
£50.00
£12.00
£16.00
£18.00
£21.00
£24.00
£5.00

£12.00
£15.00

Terms and Conditions
Email: rentals@jjlighting.com
Telephone: 02076880203

Instagram: @jjlighting_

Unit BO9, Leyton Industrial Village,
Argall Ave, London E10 7QP

BRIESE

Briese Flash

Briese Flash Lamphead (Broncolor)
Briese Flash Lamphead (Profoto)
Briese Focus 44 MK |l Reflector
Briese Focus 77 MK Il Reflector
Briese Focus 100 MK I Reflector
Briese Focus 140 MK Il Reflector
Briese Focus 180 MK Il Reflector
Briese Focus 220 MK Il Reflector
Briese Focus 330 Reflector
Briese Light Tools Egg Crate 44
Briese Light Tools Egg Crate 77
Briese Light Tools Egg Crate 100
Briese Light Tools Egg Crate 140
Briese Light Tools Egg Crate 180
Briese Light Tools Egg Crate 220

BRONCOLOR

Broncolor - Mains / Battery

Broncolor Scoro S 32003 RFS 2 Pack
Broncolor Pulso G 3200J Head
Broncolor Pulso G 6400J Twin Head
Broncolor Pulso-Spot 4

Broncolor Strip Light 120 Evolution
Broncolor Strip Light 60 Evolution
Broncolor Picolite

Broncolor Move 1200L

Broncolor Move Battery

Broncolor Head to Pack Extension (5m)

Broncolor RFS2.1 Transmitter

Broncolor RFS2.2 Transmitter (Canon/Nikon/Sony)

Broncolor Accessories / Light Shaping

Broncolor Euro Mola Reflector

Broncolor Beauty Dish Reflector (White)

£40.00
£30.00
£60.00
£80.00
£85.00
£105.00
£125.00
£155.00
£POA
£21.00
£25.00
£35.00
£45.00
£65.00
£75.00

£58.00
£22.00
£32.00
£50.00
£38.00
£28.00
£18.00
£28.00
£8.00

£8.00

£12.00

£14.00

£28.00
£18.00
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Profoto Air Remote TTL Nikon
Profoto Air Remote TTL Sony
Profoto Air Remote TTL Fuji

Profoto Accessories / Light Shaping

Profoto Zoom Reflector 2

Profoto Cine Reflector Kit

Profoto Mola Euro Reflector 54cm
Profoto Mola Euro Reflector 85cm
Profoto Beauty Dish Silver w/ Grid + Sock
Profoto Beauty Dish White w/ Grid + Sock
Profoto Snoot for Zoom Reflector
Profoto Magnum Reflector w/ Grid
Profoto Wide Zoom w/ Grid

Profoto Narrow Beam Reflector w/ Grid
Profoto Narrow Beam Reflector Travel
Profoto Spot Small Attachment

Profoto Spill Kill / Disc

Profoto Pro Fresnel Attachment

Profoto Hard Box w/ Grid Set

Profoto Globe

Profoto Telezoom Reflector w/ Grid
Profoto Spot Small

Profoto Barn Doors

Profoto Grid Set (3 Piece) 180mm
Profoto Grid Set (3 Piece) 100mm (B1/D2)
Profoto Head to Pack 5m

Profoto Head to Pack 10m

Profoto OCF Magnum Reflector

Profoto OCF Barn Doors

Profoto OCF Snoot

Profoto OCF Beauty Dish White

Profoto OCF Zoom Reflector

Profoto OCF Snoot

Profoto OCF Grid Set

Profoto - Parabolic

Profoto Giant 150cm Silver/White Kit
Profoto Parabolic Giant 180cm Silver Kit
Profoto Parabolic Giant 210cm Silver/White Kit

Profoto Parabolic Giant 240cm Silver Kit

£15.00
£15.00
£15.00

£4.00
£30.00
£28.00
£28.00
£14.00
£14.00
£4.00
£8.00
£5.00
£9.00
£7.00
£30.00
£5.00
£34.00
£20.00
£15.00
£8.00
£30.00
£4.00
£7.00
£7.00
£6.00
£7.00
£6.00
£4.00
£6.00
£8.00
£4.00
£4.00
£7.00

£34.00
£48.00
£40.00
£46.00

Terms and Conditions
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Unit BO9, Leyton Industrial Village,
Argall Ave, London E10 7QP

Broncolor Beauty Dish Reflector (Silver)
Broncolor Spill Kill

Broncolor P65 Reflector
Broncolor P70 Reflector
Broncolor P45 Tulip Reflector
Broncolor P45 Grid Set
Broncolor P70 Grid Set
Broncolor Flooter

Broncolor Barn Doors
Broncolor Snoot

Broncolor Para 88

Broncolor Para 133

Broncolor Para 177

UNIVERSAL MODIFIERS

Chimera - Lantern

Chimera Small 21" Pancake Lantern
Chimera Medium 35" Pancake Lantern
Chimera Large 48" Pancake Lantern

Chimera Lantern 30"

Chimera - Softbox

Chimera Quartz Small (2x3')

Chimera Quartz Medium (3x4’)

Chimera Quartz Large (4x6)

Chimera Super Pro White Softbox XX S (12x16")
Chimera Super Pro White Softbox XS (1x2’)
Chimera Super Pro White Softbox S (2x3')
Chimera Super Pro White Softbox M (3x4’)
Chimera Strip White Softbox Small (1x3')
Chimera Strip White Softbox Medium (1x4')
Chimera Strip White Softbox Large (1x6')
Chimera Video Pro Silver XX Small (12x16")
Chimera Video Pro Silver X Small (1x2')
Chimera Video Pro Silver Small (2x3’)
Chimera Video Pro Medium Silver (3x4)
Chimera Video Pro Large Silver (4x6')
Chimera Video Pro Small Strip (1x3’)
Chimera Video Pro Medium Strip (1x4)
Chimera Video Pro Large Strip (1x6')

£18.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£8.00
£12.00
£8.00
£341.00
£4.50
£10.00
£48.00
£64.00
£68.00

£14.00
£25.00
£35.00
£29.00

£45.00
£48.00
£52.00
£11.00
£12.00
£12.00
£18.00
£14.00
£18.00
£24.00
£10.00
£12.00
£18.00
£20.00
£25.00
£14.00
£18.00
£25.00
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Profoto Soft Zoom Reflector 120cm
Profoto Soft Zoom Egg Crate 120cm
Profoto Soft Zoom Reflector 180cm

Profoto Soft Zoom Egg Crate 180cm

UMBRELLAS

Profoto

Profoto Small Shallow White / Silver

Profoto Medium Shallow White / Silver

Profoto Medium Deep White / Silver (w/ Diff)

Profoto Large Deep White / Silver (w/ Diff)

Profoto X Large Deep White / Silver (w/ Diff)

Other

Photoflex 30" White
Photoflex 30" Silver
Photoflex 30" Shoot-Through
Photoflex 45" White
Photoflex 45" Silver
Photoflex 45" Shoot-Through
Photoflex 60" Shoot-Through
Photek 36" Softlighter Il
Photek 46" Softlighter Il
Photek 60" Softlighter I

Uncle Sam Umbrella 84"

Elinchrom Modifiers

Elinchrom Rotalux Deep Octa 150cm (5')

Elinchrom Litemotiv Octa 190cm

ACCESSORIES

Speedrings

Profoto RFi Speedring

Profoto OCF Speedring

Profoto > Chimera Speedring

Profoto > Elinchrom Speedring

Profoto > Bowens Speedring (Aputure)
Broncolor > Elinchrom Speedring
Broncolor > Chimera / Profoto Speedring

Broncolor Speedring

£40.00
£24.00
£50.00
£28.00

£6.00
£7.00
£13.00
£18.00
£24.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£6.00
£17.00
£20.00
£20.00
£25.00

£26.00
£30.00

£10.00
£7.00
£10.00
£8.00
£10.00
£10.00
£8.00
£10.00

Terms and Conditions

Email: rentals@jjlighting.com
Telephone: 02076880203
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Unit BO9, Leyton Industrial Village,
Argall Ave, London E10 7QP

Chimera - Octa

Chimera Octa Plus 3ft £34.00
Chimera Octa Plus 5/7ft £50.00
DoP Choice SnapGrid 3' Octa £35.00
DoP Choice SnapGrid 5" Octa £40.00
DoP Choice SnapGrid 7' Octa £45.00

DoP Choice Grids

DoP Choice Egg Crate XX Small £12.00
DoP Choice Egg Crate X Small £14.00
DoP Choice Egg Crate Small £16.00
DoP Choice Egg Crate Medium £20.00
DoP Choice Egg Crate Large £24.00
DoP Choice Egg Crate Small Strip £10.00
DoP Choice Egg Crate Medium Strip £12.00
DoP Choice Egg Crate Large Strip £18.00

Profoto - Softboxes

Profoto RFi 1x3' Strip £20.00
Profoto RFi 1x4' Strip £22.00
Profoto RFi 1x6' Strip £24.00
Profoto RFi 1x1.3’ £11.00

Profoto RFi 2x2' £14.00
Profoto RFi 2x3' £16.00
Profoto RFi 3x3' £18.00
Profoto RFi 3x4' £18.00
Profoto RFi 4x6' £24.00
Profoto RFi 3' Octa £26.00
Profoto RFi 4’ Octa £27.00
Profoto RFi/HR 5" Octa £28.00
Profoto HR 7' Octa £38.00
Profoto OCF 1.3 x 1.3 £9.00

Profoto OCF 2x3' £9.00

Profoto OCF 2’ Octa £8.00

Profoto - Egg Crates

Profoto Softgrid 50° 1x1.3’ £10.00
Profoto Softgrid 50° 2x2’ £12.00
Profoto Softgrid 50° 2x3'’ £15.00
Profoto Softgrid 50° 3x3' £18.00

Profoto Softgrid 50° 3x4’ £20.00
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LIGHTING Teteys and Conditons

Email: rentals@jjlighting.com
Telephone: 02076880203

Instagram: @jjlighting_

Pl’ice LiSt 2024 Unit BO9, Leyton Industrial Village,

Argall Ave, London E10 7QP

Profoto Softgrid 50° 4x6’ £25.00
Profoto Softgrid 50° 1x3'’ £12.00
Profoto Softgrid 50° 1x4’ £14.00
Profoto Softgrid 50° 1x6’ £18.00
Profoto OCF Softgrid 2' Octa £5.00
Profoto Softgrid 50° 3' Octa £16.00
Profoto Softgrid 50° 4' Octa £20.00
Profoto Softgrid 50° 5' Octa £24.00
LIGHTING - HMI
ARRI K5600
HMI - ARRI D Series - Fresnel HMI - Joker Bug
ARRI True Blue D5 - 575W £50.00 K5600 Joker-Bug2 400W Kit £60.00
ARRI True Blue D12 - 1.2kW £65.00 K5600 Joker-Bug2 800W Kit £90.00
ARRI True Blue D25 - 2.5kW £90.00 K5600 Joker-Bug2 1600W Kit £120.00
ARRI True Blue D40 - 4kW £125.00 Bug-A-Beam Adaptor 400W / 800W £25.00
ARRI 6kW Compact £270.00 Bug-A-Beam Adaptor 1600W £55.00
ARRI 12/18kW £525.00 K5600 Joker-Bug Spring Ball Adaptor £6.00
K5600 Joker-Bug Speed Ring - Chimera £8.00
HMI - ARRI M Series - PAR K5600 Joker-Bug Speed Ring - Bron Para
ARRI M8 800W £110.00
ARRI M18 1.2kW £170.00 BRIESE
ARRI M18 1.8kW £170.00 Briese Heads and Light Shaping
ARRI M40 2.5kW £300.00  Briese 1.2kW HMI £140.00
ARRI M40 4kW £300.00 Briese 2.5kW HMI £145.00
ARRI M90 - 6kW £520.00  Briese 4kW HMI £245.00
ARRI M9O - 9kW £520.00 Briese Focus 77 MK || Reflector £80.00
ARRI 12/18KkW ArriMax £575.00 Briese Focus 100 MK I Reflector £85.00
Briese Focus 140 MK Il Reflector £105.00
DEDOLIGHT Briese Focus 180 MK Il Reflector £125.00
HMI Briese Focus 220 MK Il Reflector £155.00
Dedo 200W MSR HMI £60.00 Briese Focus 330 Reflector £POA
Dedo 400W MSR HMI £70.00 Briese Light Tools Egg Crate 77 £25.00
Dedo 400/650W Lens Kit 185mm £38.00 Briese Light Tools Egg Crate 100 £35.00
Briese Light Tools Egg Crate 140 £45.00
Speed Rings - HMI Briese Light Tools Egg Crate 180 £65.00

Speed Rings available for most HMI lighting fixtures. Briese Light Tools Egg Crate 220 £75.00
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LIGHTING Teteys and Conditons

Email: rentals@jjlighting.com
Telephone: 02076880203

Instagram: @jjlighting_

Pl’ice LiSt 2024 Unit BO9, Leyton Industrial Village,

Argall Ave, London E10 7QP

LIGHTING - LED

LED - RGB APUTURE - LED
Aladdin-All-In-One 1x1 RGB £55.00 Aputure Nova P600C 2x1 £145.00
Aladdin-All-In-One 2x1 RGB £80.00 Aputure B7C 8 Bulb Kit £60.00
Astera AX3 Kit (8x Heads) £150.00 Aputure MC-Pro 8 Head Kit £80.00
Astera AXS kit (8x Heads) £POA Aputure 60x Bi-Colour £30.00
Astera Helios Tubes 2' Complete Kit (8) £225.00 Aputure 300D MK I £65.00
Astera Hydrapanel Set (4 Heads) £75.00 Aputure 600D Pro £100.00
Astera Titan Tubes 4’ Complete Kit (8) £280.00  Aputure 600X Pro £110.00
CreamSource Micro Colour £150.00 Aputure 600C Pro £125.00
CreamSource Vortex 4 £160.00 Aputure 1200D Pro £175.00
CreamSource Vortex 8 £230.00 Aputure CSI15 £270.00
LiteMat Plus 1 Spectrum £60.00 Aputure XT26 £270.00
LiteMat Plus 2 Spectrum £95.00
LiteMat Plus 2L Spectrum £95.00 APUTURE - ACCESSORIES
LiteMat Plus 4 Spectrum £180.00 Aputure F14 Fresnel £75.00
Nanlux 900C £140.00  Aputure Spotlight Max 36 £75.00
Nanlux Dyno 1200C £400.00 Aputure Light Dome 150 £30.00
Rosco DMG Dash & Dot Attachment £35.00 Aputure Spotlight Mini (60x) £25.00
Aputure Spotlight Mount (300/600) £25.00
LED - Bl COLOUR Aputure Spotlight Lenses 19/26/36 Degrees £10.00
Aladdin Bi Flex 1x1 £50.00 Aputure Light Dome Il & lll / Light Dome Mini £25.00
Aladdin Bi Flex 2x1 £70.00 Aputure Lantern 90 / F10 Fresnel £25.00
Aladdin Bi Flex 4x1 £110.00 Bowens (Aputure) / Profoto Speedring £10.00
Aladdin Flyball 1x1 Kit £95.00
Hudson Spider - Redback £200.00 DEDOLIGHT - LED
Lite Panels Astra 1x1 3x Bi-Color LED £55.00 Dedo DLED4 3-Head Kit (bi-colour) £100.00
Lite Panels Astra 1x1 6x Bi-Color LED £75.00 Dedo DLED7 3-Head Kit (bi-colour) £130.00
Lite Panels Gemini 1x1 Soft Panel £75.00 Dedo 100/150w 85mm Dp 1.1 Lens £16.00
LiteGear - LiteMat Plus 2 £85.00
LiteGear - LiteMat Plus 2L £85.00 KINO FLO - LED
LiteGear - LiteMat Plus 4 £95.00 Kino Flo Celeb 201 LED £80.00
LiteGear - LiteMat Plus 8 £180.00 Kino Flo Celeb 401 LED £165.00
Nanlux 1200B w/ FL35 Fresnel £POA Kino Flo Celeb 850 LED £340.00

Nanlux 2400B (coming soon!) £POA
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ARRI - LED

Arri Skypanel X - Coming Soon!
ARRI S360-C Skypanel

ARRI S120-C Skypanel

ARRI S60-C Skypanel

ARRI S30-C Skypanel

ARRI LED Accessories

ARRI Skypanel Centre Yoke
ARRI Skypanel Remote
ARRI S30/60/120 V-lock Plate
ARRI S-30 Barndoors

ARRI S-60 Barndoors

ARRI S-120 Barndoors

LIGHTING -
FLUORESCENT

KINO FLO - FLUORESCENT

Kino Flo Diva 400 Kit

Kino Flo 2ft 2Bank (Tungsten/Daylight)
Kino Flo 2ft 4Bank (Tungsten/Daylight)
Kino Flo 4ft 2Bank (Tungsten/Daylight)
Kino Flo 4ft 4Bank (Tungsten/Daylight)

LIGHTING - TUNGSTEN

Fresnel

Arri 150W ‘Pepper’
Arri 300W

Arri 650W

Arri T1 - TkW

Arri T2 - 2kW

Arri T5 - 5kW

Arri T12 - 10/12kW

£POA

£220.00
£165.00
£125.00

£10.00
£13.00
£12.00
£10.00
£20.00
£30.00

£40.00
£36.00
£52.00
£36.00
£52.00

£10.00
£10.00
£12.00
£14.00
£18.00
£24.00
£80.00

Terms and Conditions
Email: rentals@jjlighting.com
Telephone: 02076880203

Instagram: @jjlighting_

Unit BO9, Leyton Industrial Village,
Argall Ave, London E10 7QP

Spotlight - LED

ETC Source 4 LED 25-50 Degree
ETC Source 4 LED 15-30 Degree
ETC Source 4 LED Fixed Lens 19/26/36/50/90 Degree

DoP Choice Snapbags / Grids

SNAPBAGS / GRIDS Available For Most LED Fixtures

DoP Choice Snapbags / Grids

Rabbit Ears - 2x1 (S60 / Vortex 8)
Rabbit Ears - 1x1 (S30 / Vortex 4)
DoP Choice 3ft Octa

DoP Choice 5ft Octa

DoP Choice 7ft Octa

DoP Choice SnapGrid 3' Octa
DoP Choice SnapGrid 5' Octa
DoP Choice SnapGrid 7' Octa

Spotlight - Tungsten

ETC Source 4 Tungsten 750w 15-30 Degree
ETC Source 4 Tungsten 750w 25-50 Degree

Speed Rings - Tungsten

Speed Rings available for most HMI lighting fixtures.

Jem/Spring Ball

£50.00
£50.00
£50.00

£35.00
£40.00
£45.00

£30.00
£30.00
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Arri T24 - 20/24kW

Openface

Arri Red 800W / 750W
Arri Blonde 2K
Par Can 64 1kW

Briese Tungsten Heads

Briese H2 2kw Tungsten
Briese H2 3kw Tungsten
Briese H2 5kw Tungsten

Please see reflector sizes & accessories under HM|

STANDS & GRIP

STANDS

Crank / Heavy Duty

Avenger Long John Silver Senior - B7057
Avenger Long John Silver Junior - B7034FF
Avenger 1 Section Baby Crank - B7018
Avenger 4 Section Crank / Strato - B7043CS
Avenger 5 Section Crank / Strato - B150P

Wind Up

Manfrotto Single Wind Up - 083NW
Manfrotto Double Wind Up - 087NW
Manfrotto Super Wind Up / ASL - 387XU

Pup / Combo / Standard

Avenger Low Roller - A1020CS

Avenger Medium Roller - A3043CS

Avenger High Roller - A3058CS

Avenger Mombo Combo - A3065CS

Avenger Combo Double Riser - A1035CS
Avenger Combo Triple Riser - A1045CS
Avenger Combo Stand - Film Low Boy - A1020C
Avenger Low Boy w/ Wheels - A5015

Matthews Eiffel Tower Stand - A1010CS

Matthews Magic Stand - Complete

£POA

£14.00
£20.00
£12.00

£125.00
£135.00
£150.00

£100.00
£95.00
£35.00
£40.00
£45.00

£10.00
£12.00
£19.00

£6.00
£10.00
£10.00
£16.00
£6.00
£6.00
£4.50
£8.00
£2.50
£24.00

Terms and Conditions
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Unit BO9, Leyton Industrial Village,
Argall Ave, London E10 7QP

Spring Ball 22" TkW £30.00
Spring Ball 22" 2kW £30.00
Spring Ball 30" 2kW £42.00
Spring Ball 30" TkW £42.00
Dedolight - Tungsten

Dedo Panaura 5ft kW Tungsten £65.00
Dedo Panaura 7ft IkW Tungsten £120.00
Dedo 150W Tungsten 4 Head Kit £65.00
Dedo 650W Tungsten Head £22.00
Dedo 100/150W 85mm Dp 1.1 Lens £16.00
Dedo 400/650W Lens Kit 185mm £38.00
Dedo 400/650W Speedring / Chimera £10.00
GRIP

Grip / Mounting

AutoPole (Small) - 077 £6.50
AutoPole (Medium) - 432 £7.50
AutoPole (Large) - 032 £8.00
Poly Stand £3.00
Poly Fork £2.50
Duck Bill/Platypus Clamp £2.50
Poly Holder 1" £2.00
Poly Holder 2" £2.50
Barrel Clamp £1.50
Big Ben Clamp £2.00
Italian Clamp/Pelican Gaffer Grip £3.25
Super/K Clamp £2.00
Large A Clamp £2.00
Medium A Clamp £1.50
Small A Clamp £1.00
G Clamp 10" £2.50
G Clamp 8" £2.50
G Clamp 6" £2.50
Gaffer Clamp £3.00
Junior Grid Clamp £3.25
Nano Clamp £8.00
Magic Arm with Variable Grip £4.00
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Matthews Runway Base

Manfrotto Master Stand - 1004BAC

Manfrotto Mini Compact Stand - 1051BAC
Manfrotto Spider/Floor Stand

Manfrotto Cine Pup Stand - 007BU

Manfrotto Cine Pup Stand W/ Wheels - 126CSU

Flag / C-Stands

C Stand 20" - Removable Base (Red)
C Stand 20" - Fixed Base (Blue)

C Stand 40" - Fixed Base (Blue)

C Stand 40" - Sliding Leg (Yellow))

C Stand 40" - Removable Base (Red)
Magliner C Stand Trolley

Background Kits

Heavy Duty Background Support KIT
Lightweight Background Support KIT

STAND ACCESSORIES / Extensions

Doughty Grip Helper - G2025
Heavy Duty Junior Side Arm

Junior Offset Arm / Swan Neck Arm
Hi Lift Single

Hi Lift Double

Honka Bonka Set

BOOMS

Heavy Duty

Manfrotto Mega Boom w/ Saddle Bag - 425B
Matthews Menace Arm (Scaf)

Avenger Junior Boom D650 w/ Pumpkin

Standard / Lightweight

Avenger Mini Boom D600
Red Wing Boom Standard
Giraffe/Super Boom w/ Pumpkin Weight - 025BSL

£15.00
£3.50
£3.00
£2.50
£4.50
£5.00

£4.00
£4.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£10.00

£25.00
£17.00

£10.00
£3.25
£4.00
£4.50
£6.00
£4.00

£26.00
£30.00
£20.00

£12.00
£25.00
£17.00
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Flexi Arm 237

Magic Arm - Lever

Magic Arm - Friction

J Hook

Spigot-2"/4"/ 6"

Pup Adaptor

Safety Chain <5kg / <36kg

Apple Box Set (2x Full / 2x Y4 / 2x Y4)
Cardellini Clamp / 6" Mathellini End Clamp
Cardellini Clamp / 3" Mathellini End Clamp
Cardellini Clamp / 2" Mathellini End Clamp
Cardellini Clamp / 3" Mathellini Centre Jaw
Cardellini Clamp / 2" Mathellini Centre Jaw
F900 Triple Header (16mm)

Junior Triple Header (28mm)

Grip Racks

Grip Racks available. We have kits available with the

working gaffer / lighting assistant in mind. Drop us a

line to find out more!

Scaffold

Scaffold Tube - Aluminium - 6'/8' /10’
Scaffold Tube - Aluminium -12'/13'/15' /16’
Scaffold Tube - Steel - 20’

Scaffold Fixed 90° Bracket

Scaffold Swivel Bracket

Scaffold Joiner - Internal / External

STAGING / TRUSS

Truss

Litec QX30SA Box Section Truss - 1.5m (5ft)
Litec QX30SA Box Section Truss - 3.0m (10ft)
Doughty Truss Adaptor T55075

Litec QX Quick Connection Kit

Staging / Lite Deck

LiteDeck 4x4ft
LiteDeck 8x4ft
LiteDeck Scaffold Leg - 1/2/3ft

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£2.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£14.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£4.50
£6.00

£POA

£4.50
£6.00
£12.00
£5.00
£4.00
£2.00

£12.00
£15.00
£8.00
£8.00

£30.00
£45.00
£1.00
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TEXTILES & FRAMES

TEXTILES 6x6 8x8 12x12 12x20 20x20
Silks (Full, ¥4, V) £15 £18 £26 £45 £48
Silent Grid Cloth (Full, ¥2, %) £15 £18 £45 £50 £50
Grid Cloth (Full, /2, ¥4) £15 £18 £45 £50 £50
Hi Lite £15 £18 £38 £55 £55
Ultrabounce f£16 £18 £28 £42 £50
Muslin (Bleached/Unbleached) £l6 £18 £30 £50 £60
Blackout (Floor Available) £16 £18 £26 £40 £45
Black Velvet £22 £25 £35 £48 £50
Chroma Green/Blue £36 £40 £48 £65 £80
Griffolyn £28 £32 £38 £45 £57
Windbag £18 £22 £36 £45 £50
Lame (Gold and Silver) £20 £25 £30 £50 £POA
Checkerboard £20 £25 £30 n/a n/a
Camo Net £18 £26 £40 n/a £60
Net Single/Double £20 £22 £28 £55 £55
Egg Crate £55 £75 £110 n/a n/a
Flags, Nets & Shaping Frames - Modular

Flag Kit (2x L, 2x M, 2x S) £15.00 ex6ft Frame - Modular £15.00
Net Kit (2x L, 2x M, 2x S) £19.00 8x8ft Frame - Modular £16.00
Silk Kit (1x L, 1x M, 1x S) £12.00 12x12ft Frame - Modular £18.00
Small Flag (12x18") £3.50 20x12ft Frame w/ Tensioners - Modular £35.00
Medium Flag (18x24") £4.00 20x20ft Frame w/ Tensioners - Modular £46.00
Large Flag (24x36") £4.50 20x12ft Frame - Scaffold Fitting £40.00
Double Small Open Ended Net (12x18") £5.00 20x20ft Frame - Scaffold Fitting £45.00
Single Small Open Ended Net (12x18") £4.50

Double Medium Open Ended Net (18x24") £5.50 Trace Frames

Single Medium Open Ended Net (18x24") £5.00 2x2ft Trace Frame (Empty) £3.00
Double Large Open Ended Net (24x36") £6.00 3x3ft Trace Frame (Empty) £4.00

Single Large Open Ended Net (24x36") £5.50 4x4ft Trace Frame (Empty) £6.00
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4x4ft Floppy Flag - Black £9.50
4x2ft Floppy Flag - Black £5.00
4x4ft Silk (Full, Y2, Y4) £5.00
4x4ft Silent Full Grid Cloth (1 Stop) £18.00
4x4ft Silent Light Grid Cloth (Y2 Stop) £17.00
4x4ft Silent Grid Cloth (Y4 Stop) £17.00
4x4ft Floppy Flag - Ultrabounce £10.00
4x4 Floppy Flag - Muslin Unbleached £5.25
4x4ft Floppy Flag - Muslin Bleached £5.25
24x48" Meat Axe £5.00
Finger and Dot Kit £19.00
Charlie Bar Kit £14.00
Other Flag Sizes available.

Ulcer Board

2x3ft Ulcer Board / Cucoloris £4.50
4x4ft Ulcer Board / Cucoloris £13.00
3x3ft Ulcer Board / Cucoloris £10.00
4x4 Beadboard £5.00
DISTRO

DISTRO - SINGLE PHASE

Cabling - Single Phase

13A 25m Extension Reel £8.00
13A 45m Extension Reel £10.00
16A 5/10/15/20m £3.00+
32A 5/10/15/20m £4.00+
63A 5/10/15/30m £5.00+
125A10/20m £6.00+
Jumpers - Single Phase

13A > 4x 13A Surge Protector £4.00
13A > 16A Jumper £2.50
16A > 13A Single Outlet Jumper £2.50

16A > 13A Double Outlet Jumper £3.00
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8x4ft Trace Frame (Empty) £8.00
DoP Choice SnapGCrid 4x4' (for trace frame) £22.00
Scrim Jim

ex4ft Scrim Jim Kit £30.00
6x6ft Scrim Jim Kit £45.00
8x8ft Scrim Jim Kit £45.00
Sunbounce/ Sunswatter

3x4ft California Sunbounce Mini Kit £25.00
6x4ft California Sunbounce Kit £40.00
6x4ft Sun Swatter Kit £35.00
6x8ft Sun Swatter Kit £45.00
Lightbridge

CRLS 100 Kit (Diff 1,2,3,4) £200.00
CRLS Drive 2.0 kit £175.00
Mirror / Reflectors

2x2ft Mirror (Xeno) £22.00
4x4ft Mirror (Xeno) £45.00
Mirror Board Kit £25.00
DISTRO - THREE PHASE (TPNE)

Cabling - Three Phase

32A 3 Phase 10/15/30m £5.00+
63A 3 Phase 10/15/30m £6.00+
125A 3 Phase 10/20m £7.00+
Power Lock 400A (5 cables) 2/5/10/15m £POA
Other Powerlock /.1/.2 /Vanten Available,

Jumpers - Three Phase

32A 3 Phase > 32A Jumper £10.00
63A 3 Phase > 63A Jumper £10.00
125A TPNE > 2x 63A TPNE £32.00

Other Jumpers Available
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16A > 13A Stage Box (x4) £4.00
16A >2x16AY Cord £3.00
32A>2 x32AY Cord £4.00
32A>2x16AY Cord £2.75
32A > 63A Jumper £4.50
63A > 32A Jumper £4.50
63A>2x32AY cord £4.00
63A>2x63AY cord £4.00
125A > 63A Jumper £4.50
125A > 0.1 BAC Jumper £8.50
Other Jumpers Available

In-Line RCD

16A RCD £4.50
32A RCD £17.00
63A RCD £21.00
Multicore

Socapex 10/15/20/30m £POA
Socapex Fan-in (16A) £5.00
Socapex Fan-out (16A) £5.00
Single Phase Power Units

32A FDU > 4 x 16A (RCCD) K9 £10.00
32A FDU > 6 x 16A (RCCD) K9 £12.00
63A FDU > 3 x 32A/ 4 x 16A(RCCD) £26.00
63A FDU > 3 x 32A /6 x 16A (RCCD) w/63A Thru £26.00
63A FDU >3 x 32A /7 x 16A (RCCD) £26.00
160A Vanten > 3 x 63A FDU £55.00
Powerlock 250a > 3 x 63 Amp Single Phase FDU  £55.00
Other Boxes Available.

Other

Cable Ramp (5 Channel) £6.50

Ema

Unit BO9,
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Three Phase Power Units

32ATPNE > 3x 32A FDU £22.00
32ATPNE > 3x 32A / 3x 16A FDU (w/ 32A TPNE Thru) £22.00
63A TPNE > 3x 63A FDU (w/ 63A TPNE Thru) £30.00
63A TPNE > 3x 63A FDU £30.00
400A Powerlock TPNE > 12x 63A £65.00
400A Powerlock TPNE > 6 x Vanten 160A w/ Thru £60.00
Other Boxes Available.

LIGHTING CONTROL

Dimming / DMX

2.5kW Flicker Box £10.00
2.5kW Inline Dimmer £10.00
5kW Inline Dimmer £18.00
12kW Inline Dimmer (DMX) £23.00
24kW Inline Dimmer (DMX) £42.00
3 Way Dimmer Rack 63A Amp > 3x 32A £40.00
6 Way Dimmer Rack 63A > 6x 16A £35.00
DMX 5-Pin Cable 1/2/5/8/10m £2.50
LSC MDRX - 10 Port 5-Pin DMX Buffer Box £28.00
RatPac Wireless DMX AKS & 8-Rx Kit £150.00
LSC Minim 12/24ch DMX Control Desk £45.00
LSC Maxim M 24/48ch DMX Control Desk £75.00
Chamsys Quick Q10 £75.00
Jands Event 24/48 £80.00
Zero 88 Jester 12/24 £42.00
GENERATORS

Generators - Petrol

Honda EU20is 2.0kW Generator (2 x 13A) £45.00
Honda EUG5is Generator 6.5kW (1x 32A / 2x16A) £110.00
Honda EU70is Generator 7kW (1x32A / 2x16A) £145.00
Honda Parallel Link Box (1x63A) (Requires 2x 7kW) £45.00
Generators - Diesel

4x4 Generator Pickup 40kW £POA
Generators - Battery

InstaGrid 21kW (16A) £125.00
EcoFlow Delta River 600w £70.00
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EFFECTS

Wind

RE FX Turbo Il Wind Machine
Bowens Jet Stream 250 Wind Machine
Silver Floor Fan

Industrial Drum Fan 24"

CONSUMABLES

Lighting Gels

Gel Kits - All Types Available
Standard Gels - (Per Metre)
Standard Gels - (Full Roll)
Specialist Gels - (Per Metre)
Specialist Gels - (Full Roll)

Please contact us for availability. Some gels are

special order only. Prices may vary.

Other

Full stock of consumables kept on site. From
Batteries, Croc Clips, Kenair to cable ties and a

full range of tapes.

PRODUCTION

Heaters

Devil Fan Heater 3kW

Devil Gas Space Heater 1600
Devil Gas Space Heater 1850
Rhino ‘Red Rad’ 2.8kW

£35.00
£25.00
£10.00
£35.00

£POA
£11.00+
£77.00+
£15.00+

£105.00+

£15.00

£45.00
£45.00
£30.00
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Smoke / Haze

Reel FX DF-50 Hazer £85.00
Antari HZ-500E Hazer £75.00
Antari Z-350 Smoke Machine £50.00
Artem Exterior Smoke Machine £40.00
Pea Soup - Rocket Turbo 2.2kW Smoke Machine £30.00
Look Unique 2.1 Hazer £75.00
Artem Gas Canister £6.00
Rocket Turbo 2.2kW Smoke Canister £10.50
Artem Smoke Canister £12.00
Colorama

12ft (3.55m x 15m) £POA
12ft (3.55m x 30m) £POA
oft (2.72m) £65.00
4.5ft (1.35M) £42.00

Please contact us for availability

Film Stock

We can special order in most film types. Please give us
advance warning where possible. Bulk discounts may
also be applicable too.

Styling

Iron / Ironing Board £10.00
Steamer £42.00
Clothes Rail £10.00

Styling Robe £10.00
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Propane Gas Bottle 13kg £POA Slippers £6.50
Towels - Black/White £6.00
Location Wooden Hangers Trouser - Box of 50 £12.50
EZ Up Tent 3x3m £55.00 Wooden Wishbone Hangers - Box of 40 £12.50
Stage Weight £2.50 Wooden Combi Hangers - Box of 25 £7.00
Golf Umbrella £4.00 Wooden Childrens w/ Clips - Box of 50 £10.00
Cable Ramp 5 Channel £6.50 Folding Cased Makeup Mirror £42.00
Trestle Table 6ft £10.00 Bi-Colour LED Makeup Mirror £70.00
Folding Chair - Black £3.00 Full Length Cheval Mirror £40.00
Posing Stool £10.00 Portable Screen Divider (5 panel) £20.00
Posing Table £10.00 Pop-Up Changing Tent £15.00
High Directors Chair £10.00
Low Directors Chair £8.00 Catering
Bose S1+ Wireless Loudspeaker £45.00 Electric Cool Box £25.00
Bose Soundlink Revolve Il Bluetooth Speaker £20.00 16L Catering Water Urn £15.00
5G NetGear WiFi Router £40.00 Grind Mini Coffee Machine plus Frother £35.00
Grind Coffee Pod Box (10 capsules) £10.00
Carts Table Cloth Black/White £15.00
Magliner Mini £40.00
Magliner Junior £40.00 Ladders
Magliner Senior £55.00 Step Ladder 5 Rung/ 5ft £15.00
Foldlt Beach Cart £25.00 Step Ladder 8 Rung/ 8ft £25.00
FoldIt Beach Cart w/ Balloon Wheels £35.00 Zarges Ladder - 21ft £30.00

DIGITAL - CAMERAS

PHASE ONE MAMIYA

Phase One XF System Mamiya RZ

Phase One XF Body + Prism Finder £38.00 Mamiya RZ67 Pro || D Body £38.00

Phase One XF Waist Level Viewfinder £15.00 Mamiya RZ Adapter Plate (Phase M-Fit) £35.00

Phase One XF Electronic Cable Release £6.00 Mamiya RZ 120 Film Back £16.00
Mamiya RZ Polaroid Back £16.00

Phase One XF - Lenses Mamiya RZ67 L-Grip £10.00

Schneider-Kreuznach 35mm f3.5 - Blue Ring £38.00 Mamiya RZ67 AE Metered Prism £15.00

Schneider-Kreuznach 45mm f3.5 - Blue Ring £36.00 Mechanical Cable Release £4.00

Schneider-Kreuznach 55mm f2.8 - Blue Ring £32.00 Mamiya AE Prism Finder £22.00

Schneider-Kreuznach 80mm 2.8 - Blue Ring £32.00


https://jjlighting.com/terms-conditions
mailto:rentals@jjlighting.com
https://www.instagram.com/jjlighting_/

LIGHTING Teteys and Conditons

Email: rentals@jjlighting.com
Telephone: 02076880203

Instagram: @jjlighting_

Pl’ice LiSt 2024 Unit BO9, Leyton Industrial Village,

Argall Ave, London E10 7QP

Schneider-Kreuznach 110mm 2.8 - Blue Ring £34.00 Mamiya RZ - Lenses

Schneider-Kreuznach 120mm f4 Macro - Blue

Ring £35.00 Mamiya 65mm 4.5 £28.00

Schneider-Kreuznach 150mm f2.8 - Blue Ring £42.00 Mamiya 90mm 3.5 £24.00

Schneider-Krueznach 240mm f4.5 - Blue Ring £42.00 Mamiya T10mm 2.8 £24.00

Schneider-Kreuznach 75-150mm f4-5.6 - Blue

Ring £36.00 Mamiya 127mm f3.5 £22.00

Phase One 56mm 2.8 £28.00 Mamiya 140mm 4.5 Macro £24.00

Phase One 80mm f2.8 £28.00

Phase One 110mm 2.8 £28.00 HASSELBLAD

Phase One 120mm f4 Macro £25.00 Hasselblad V-Fit

Phase One 150mm f3.5 Macro £30.00 Hasselblad 503 CW £35.00

Phase One 150mm F2.5 £28.00 Hasselblad 555 ELD £35.00
Hasselblad PM45 Prism £15.00

Phase One Digital Backs Hasselblad Extension Tubes Set £19.00

Q4 150 M-Fit £395.00  Hasselblad A-12 120 Film Back £14.00

IQ3 100 M-Fit £375.00

1Q3 100 H-Fit £375.00 Hasselblad V-Fit Lenses

IQ3 50 M-Fit £275.00 Zeiss V-Fit 60mm f3.5 CFi £30.00
Zeiss V-Fit 80mm 2.8 CFE £32.00

Fuji GFX System Zeiss V-Fit 100mmi f3.5 CFi £30.00

Fujifilmm GFX 100ii Body £195.00 Zeiss V-Fit 120mm f4 CFi £28.00

Fujifilmm GFX 100 Body £185.00 Zeiss V-Fit 150mm f4 CFi £32.00

Fujifilm GFX 100S Body £145.00

Fujifilm GFX 50S Mk2 Body £115.00 Hasselblad H-System

Fujifilm GFX Battery Grip 50S MK2 £10.00 Hasselblad H6X Body + Prism Finder £45.00

Fuji GF 1.4x Teleconverter £18.00 Hasselblad H Extension Tubes (13/26/52) £18.00

Fuji GF Hasselblad H Mount Converter £14.00 Hasselblad H-Series Waist Level Viewfinder £10.00
Hasselblad HM 16-32 Film Magazine £15.00

Fuji GFX System - Primes Hasselblad H4/5/6x Release Cord £6.00

Fujifilm GF 23mm f4 £36.00

Fujifilmm GF 30mm 3.5 £32.00 Hasselblad H-System - Primes

Fujifilmm GF 45mm 2.8 £32.00 Hasselblad 24mm f4 HCD - Orange £42.00

Fujifilm GF 50mm f3.5 £22.00 Hasselblad 28mm f4 HCD £36.00

Fujifilm GF 63mm 2.8 £32.00 Hasselblad 35mm 3.5 HC - Orange £31.00

Fujifilm GF 80mm 1.7 £38.00 Hasselblad 50mm I f3.5 HC £28.00

Fujifilmm GF 110mm 2 £38.00 Hasselblad 50mm Il f3.5 HC - Orange £35.00

Fujifilm GF 120mm f4 Macro £36.00 Hasselblad 80mm 2.8 HC £21.00

Fujifilm GF 250mm f4 £52.00 Hasselblad 80mm 2.8 HCN - Orange £32.00
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Fuji GFX System - Zooms

Fujifilm GF 35-70mm f4.5-5.6
Fujifilm GF 32-64mm f4
Fujifilm GF 45-100mm f4
Fujifilm GF 100-200mm f5.6

CANON

Canon DSLR / Mirrorless
Canon R5

Canon R3

Canon 5D Mark IV

Canon 5Ds

Canon 5Dsr

Canon 1Dx Mark Il

Canon Lenses - EF - Prime

Canon EF L14mm 2.8 Mk2
Canon EF L15mm 2.8 Fisheye
Canon EF L 24mm f1.4 Mk2
Canon EF 28mm 1.8

Canon EF L 35mm f1.4 MK1
Canon EF L 35mm f1.4 Mk2
Canon EF L 50mm f1.2

Canon EF L 85mm f1.2

Canon EF L 85mm f1.4

Canon EF L100mm f2.8 Macro
Canon EF L135mm f2

Canon EF L 300mm f2.8 Mk2
Canon EF L 400mm 2.8 Mk3

Canon Lenses - EF - Zoom

Canon EF L 8-15mm f4 Fisheye
Canon EF L11-24mm f4

Canon EF L16-35mm 2.8 Mk3
Canon EF L 24-70mm f2.8 Mk2
Canon EF L 70-200mm 2.8 Mk2
Canon EF L 24-105mm f4

£22.00
£44.00
£42.00
£44.00

£100.00
£125.00
£95.00
£95.00
£95.00

£125.00

£40.00
£22.00
£36.00
£20.00
£31.00

£37.00
£32.00
£36.00
£38.00
£26.00
£32.00
£56.00
£95.00

£38.00
£45.00
£40.00
£38.00
£40.00
£28.00
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Hasselblad 100mm f2.2 HC £23.00
Hasselblad 100mm f2.2 HC - Orange £32.00
Hasselblad 120mm f4 HC Macro £32.00
Hasselblad 120mm f4 HC Macro Il £35.00
Hasselblad 150mm 3.2 HC £24.00
Hasselblad 150mm f2.3 HC - Orange £35.00
Hasselblad 300mm f4.5 HC - Orange £40.00

Hasselblad H-System - Zooms

Hasselblad 35-90mm f4-5.6 HCD - Orange £48.00
Hasselblad 50-110mm f3.5-4.5 HC £36.00
NIKON

Nikon DSLR / Mirrorless

Nikon D850 £125.00

Nikon Lenses - Prime

Nikkor 14mm AF f2.8 ED £34.00
Nikkor 16mm AF f2.8 Fisheye £24.00
Nikkor 19mm f4E PC ED tilt/shift £42.00
Nikkor 24mm AF-S f1.4G ED £34.00
Nikkor 28mm AF-S f1.8G £22.00
Nikkor 35mm AF-S f1.4G £35.00
Nikkor 45mm f2.8D PC-E ED tilt/shift £35.00
Nikkor 50mm AF-S f1.4G £18.00
Nikkor 58mm AF-S f1.4G £35.00
Nikkor 85mm AF-S f1.4G £35.00
Nikkor 105mm AF-S f1.4E ED £34.00
Nikkor 105mm Macro f2.8G ED VR £24.00
Nikkor 300mm f2.8GII VR AF-S ED £60.00
Nikkor 400mm f2.8G VR AF-S ED £60.00

Nikon Lenses - Zoom

Nikkor 14-24mm AF-S f2.8G ED £38.00
Nikkor 24-70mm AF-S f2.8GC AF-S ED £38.00
Nikkor 70-200mm AF-S f2.8GC Il ED £40.00

Nikon - Adaptors & Extenders

Nikon TC-14E AF-S Il 1.4x Extender £16.00
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Canon EF - Adaptors & Extenders

Canon EF - RF Adaptor
Canon EF - RF 0.71x Adaptor
Canon 1.4x Extender Mk3

Canon 2.0x Extender

Sigma Lenses - Prime EF

Sigma 24mm fl.4 EF
Sigma 35mm f1.4 EF
Sigma 50mm f1.4 EF

Sigma 85mm f1.4 EF

Canon Lenses - Prime RF

Canon RF 16mm 2.8
Canon RF 35mm f1.8 Macro
Canon RF 50mm f1.2 L
Canon RF 85mm f2 Macro
Canon RF 85mm fl.2 L

Canon RF100mm f2.8 L Macro

Canon Lenses - Zoom RF

Canon RF 15-35mm f2.8 L
Canon RF 24-70mm f2.8 L
Canon RF 28-70mm F2 L
Canon RF 70-200mm f2.8 L

Accessories - Canon

Canon 5d IV - BG-E20 Battery Grip
Canon 600EX 11-RT Speedlite

Canon 5ds/ lll - BG-E11 Grip

Canon R5 Battery Grip

Sony Battery Grip VG-C4EM - A7r iv & A9ii
Metabones Sony E - EF

Canon 2.0x Extender Mk3

£18.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00

£28.00
£26.00
£26.00
£28.00

£20.00
£22.00
£38.00
£40.00
£38.00
£35.00

£45.00
£38.00
£48.00
£40.00

£15.00
£18.00
£12.00
£15.00
£12.00
£18.00
£18.00
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Nikon TC-20E AF-S Ill 2.0x Extender £18.00

Sigma Lenses - Prime Nikon Fit

Sigma 24mm fl.4 F £28.00
Sigma 35mm f1.4 F £26.00
Sigma 50mm f1.4 F £26.00
Sigma 85mm fl.4 F £28.00

Accessories - Nikon

Nikon D850 Battery Grip £12.00
Nikon SB-910 Flash £19.00
SONY

Sony Mirrorless

Sony A7s iii £110.00
Sony A9 ii £135.00
Sony Al £165.00

Sony E Lenses - Prime

Sony 14mm 1.8 G-Master £32.00
Sony 24mm f1.4 G-Master £32.00
Sony 35mm f1.4 G-Master £32.00
Sony 50mm f1.2 G-Master £32.00
Sony 85mm 1.4 G-Master £32.00
Sony 90mm 2.8 G Macro £26.00
Sony 135mm 1.8 G-Master £40.00

Sony E Lenses - Zoom

Sony 16-35mm 2.8 G-Master ii £38.00
Sony 24-70mm 2.8 G-Master ii £38.00
Sony 70-200mm f2.8 G-Master ii £48.00

Sony E Lenses - Zoom

Sony 16-35mm 2.8 G-Master ii £38.00
Sony 24-70mm f2.8 G-Master ii £38.00

Sony 70-200mm f2.8 G-Master ii £48.00
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DIGITAL -
ACCESSORIES

Tethering

USB-C Kit

USB-3.0 Micro-B Kit

Firewire 800-800 5m & 10m

Tether Tools Core Controller USB 3.0
Tether Tools Core Controller USB C

Area 51 Los Alamos Pro 10m USB-C Set

Apple Laptops

Macbook Pro 16" M1 Max - 64GB Ram, 1TB SSD

Incl: Capture Pro, Full Adobe Suite, Chronosync.

Accessories - Capture One

Apple iPad Pro 12.9" w/Capture Pilot

Apple iPad Pro 11" w/Capture Pilot

Monitors & Accessories

Eizo CG247W 24" HD

Eizo CG2420 24" HD

Eizo CG248 24" 4K

Eizo CS2740 27" 4K

5m DisplayPort Satellite Kit
10m DisplayPort Satellite Kit
Teradek / Hollyland Wireless Kit

x-Rite i1 Display Calibrator

Accessories - Macbook Pro

Apple Wireless Mouse

Apple Wireless Trackpad

Apple Wireless Numeric Keyboard
Seaport i-Visor Case

Wacom Intuos A5

Wacom Intuos A4

CalDigit Thunderbolt 3 Station

CalDigit Thunderbolt 4 Station

£35.00
£35.00
£15.00
£14.00
£14.00
£35.00

£165.00

£80.00
£65.00

£85.00
£85.00
£85.00
£105.00
£35.00
£35.00
£POA
£10.00

£8.00
£8.00
£10.00
£15.00
£30.00
£25.00
£26.00
£28.00
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Tripods

Manfrotto 058B Heavy Duty £25.00
Gitzo GT5562GTS Carbon - 12’ Giant £32.00
Gitzo GT3542XLS £22.00
Gitzo G1410 Heavy Duty £21.00
Manfrotto 475B Medium Duty £12.00
Manfrotto XPRO3 Lightweight £9.00

Tripod Heads

Manfrotto RC4 Magnesium Ball Head £12.00
Manfrotto 229 3D Head £10.00
Manfrotto 400 Geared Head £15.00
Manfrotto 405 Geared Head £12.00
Manfrotto 410 Geared Head £10.00
Manfrotto 502 Fluid Head £10.00

Monopods and Accessories

Gitzo Series 5 Lateral Arm £32.00
Manfrotto 131D Lateral Arm £8.00

Manfrotto MVM500A Fluid Monopod £25.00
Manfrotto XPRO4 Monopod £12.00

Motion Tripods

Sachtler Flowtech w/FSB-8 Head £40.00
O’Connor 1030D w/Sachtler 5590 Carbon Legs £70.00
Ronford Baker Hi Hat 100/150mm/Mitchell Bowl £15.00
Ronford Baker Tall Legs - Moy /150mm Bow! £30.00
Ronford Baker Short Legs - Moy /150mm Bowl £30.00

Digital Stations & Carts

Inovativ Echo 36 £95.00
Inovativ Echo 48 £110.00
Inovativ Sidewinder Monitor Arm w/ Vesa Plate £30.00
Magliner Senior £55.00
Magliner Mini £45.00
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Printers

Canon Pixma A4

Canon Selphy 1500

Epson P700 A3

Other A4 Printers available

Ink and paper charged separately.

CONSUMABLES -
DIGITAL

Photo Paper

Canon Selphy Ink & Paper Set (36)
Epson Premium A4 Gloss
Epson Premium A4 Semi-Gloss

A4 Plain Office 500 Sheets

Hard Drives

Lacie Rugged HDD 1TB USB-C
Lacie Rugged HDD 2TB USB-C
Lacie Rugged HDD 4TB USB-C
Samsung T7 SSD 1TB
Samsung T7 SSD 2TB
Samsung T7 SSD 4TB
Samsung T9 SSD 1TB
Samsung T9 SSD 2TB
Samsung T9 SSD 4TB

£40.00
£24.00
£75.00
£POA

£POA
£POA
£POA
£POA

£POA
£POA
£POA
£POA
£POA
£POA
£POA
£POA
£POA

Terms and Conditions
Email: rentals@jjlighting.com
Telephone: 02076880203

Instagram: @jjlighting_

Unit BO9, Leyton Industrial Village,
Argall Ave, London E10 7QP

Tether Tools Aero Utility £10.00

Tether Tools Aero Large £18.00

Battery Power - Digital

EcoFlow River - 600wh £75.00

Hyperjuice 150 - Magsafe 2 £30.00
Hyperjuice 245 - USB-C £40.00
Instagrid 2.1kW Battery £125.00

MOTION

Motion

We currently stock an array of motion accessories, from

Arri Matte Boxes, Sony PVM monitors, to filter sets &.

wireless kits. Feel free to drop us a line.

We work very closely with a few motion houses, so can

always produce any equipment you might need with

one invoice at the end.
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